F
F1
l LCD, 7 SEGMENT, 2 LINE, 6 DIGIT DISPLAY, POSITIVE
REFLECTIVE OR NEGATIVE TRANSMISSIVE MODELS WITH
RED TOP LINE AND GREEN BOTTOM LINE BACKLIGHTING
l SOLID STATE AND RELAY OUTPUT MODELS
l FIELD REPLACEABLE RELAY OUTPUT BOARDS
l STATUS INDICATORS FOR OUTPUTS

F
F5
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
NPN O.C.
OUTPUT(S)
PNP O.C.
OUTPUT(S)
RELAY
OUTPUT(S)
RS485
85 to 250 VAC18-36 VDC/24VAC
1 Preset Timer, Reflective LCD Yes No Yes No C48TS003C48TS013
1 Preset Timer, Reflective LCD No Yes Yes No C48TS004C48TS014
1 Preset Timer, Backlit LCD Yes No Yes No C48TS103C48TS113
1 Preset Timer, Backlit LCD No Yes Yes No C48TS104C48TS114
2 Preset Timer, Reflective LCD No No Yes No C48TD002C48TD012
2 Preset Timer, Reflective LCD No No Yes Yes C48TD007C48TD017
2 Preset Timer, Reflective LCD Yes No No No C48TD000C48TD010
C48T
2 Preset Timer, Reflective LCD Yes No No Yes C48TD005C48TD015
2 Preset Timer, Reflective LCD No Yes No No C48TD001C48TD011
2 Preset Timer, Reflective LCD No Yes No Yes C48TD006C48TD016
2 Preset Timer, Backlit LCD No No Yes No C48TD102C48TD112
2 Preset Timer, Backlit LCD No No Yes Yes C48TD107C48TD117
2 Preset Timer, Backlit LCD Yes No No No C48TD100C48TD110
2 Preset Timer, Backlit LCD Yes No No Yes C48TD105C48TD115
2 Preset Timer, Backlit LCD No Yes No No C48TD101C48TD111
2 Preset Timer, Backlit LCD No Yes No Yes C48TD106C48TD116
RBC48
RBC48003YesNoNoDual Preset
RBC48002YesYesNo
RBC48001YesNoYes